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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Javelin Throw WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Keihäänheitto NAISET

Qualification standard 60.50 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 12 August  2005    13:20Group A

Ryhmä A
311 Christina OBERGFÖLL GER 811 64.59 64.59
198 Moonika AAVA EST 792 61.42 56.78
154 Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 793 71.54 68.47
336 Aggelikí TSIOLAKOÚDI GRE 764 63.14 62.72
478 Inga STASIULIONYTÉ LTU 815 62.27 62.27
145 Noraida BICET CUB 776 63.32 59.20
600 Felicia TILEA-MOLDOVAN ROM 677 63.89 61.65
283 Goldie SAYERS GBR 828 61.45 61.45
375 Claudia COSLOVICH ITA 729 65.30 58.38
806 Kim KREINER USA 7710 60.86 59.24
747 Olha IVANKOVA UKR 7511 60.74 60.74
170 Christina SCHERWIN DEN 7612 61.72 61.72
225 Mikaela INGBERG FIN 7413 64.03 60.45
672 Mariya YAKOVENKO RUS 8214 60.83 60.83
184 Mercedes CHILLA ESP 8015 62.32 60.22

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 12 August  2005    14:40Group B

Ryhmä B
326 Miréla MANJANI GRE 761 67.51 59.22
414 Olivia MCKOY JAM 732 61.10 61.10
352 Nikolett SZABÓ HUN 803 64.62 61.68
121 Juan XUE CHN 864 62.93 59.72

84 Rumyana KARAPETROVA BUL 825 60.69 60.69
678 Serafina AKELI SAM 786 54.78 50.20
159 Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ CZE 817 62.69 62.69
369 Zahra BANI ITA 798 62.54 62.54

25 Laverne EVE BAH 659 63.73 61.11
468 Inga KOZARENOKA LAT 8210 59.97 59.97
552 Barbara MADEJCZYK POL 7611 61.72 61.72
325 Sávva LÍKA GRE 7012 62.89 57.88
146 Sonia BISSET CUB 7113 67.67 67.67
234 Paula TARVAINEN FIN 7314 64.90 60.73
310 Steffi NERIUS GER 7215 66.43 66.43
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Javelin Throw - WOMEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

71.54WR Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 21 Réthimno1 Jul 2001
69.53CR Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 21 Edmonton6 Aug 2001
68.47WL Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 25 Helsinki25 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Osleidys MENÉNDEZ 1 Jul 0171.54 CUB
Trine HATTESTAD 28 Jul 0069.48 NOR
Sonia BISSET 6 Jul 0567.67 CUB
Miréla MANJANI 30 Sep 0067.51 GRE
Tatyana SHIKOLENKO 18 Aug 0067.20 RUS
Tanja DAMASKE 4 Jul 9966.91 GER
Louise CURREY 5 Aug 0066.80 AUS
Steffi NERIUS 23 Jul 0566.43 GER
Nikola BREJCHOVÁ 2 Aug 0465.91 CZE
Claudia COSLOVICH 10 Jun 0065.30 ITA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Osleidys MENÉNDEZ68.47 CUB 25 Jul
Sonia BISSET67.67 CUB 6 Jul
Steffi NERIUS66.43 GER 23 Jul
Christina OBERGFÖLL64.59 GER 21 May
Aggelikí TSIOLAKOÚDI62.72 GRE 14 Jun
Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ62.69 CZE 24 May
Zahra BANI62.54 ITA 3 Jun
Inga STASIULIONYTÉ62.27 LTU 9 Jul
Barbara MADEJCZYK61.72 POL 18 Jun
Christina SCHERWIN61.72 DEN 30 Jul
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